OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Upfitter Preferred Equipment Group
Complete Body Windows

Dutch Doors

Etr Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Compact
Disc, Auto Tone Control

(4) Brushed Aluminum Wheels
Driver-side 6-way Pwr Seat

Keyless Remote Lock

Deep Tinted Glass

Electric Remote Black Exterior Mirrors
P215/75r15 All-season Sbr Owl Tires
Side Door Swing-out Glass

Black Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel
Multiple Order Acknowledgement
3.42 Axle Ratio

Dual Rear Load Doors

4.31 (262) Sfi V6 Vortec 4300 Engine
5950# Gvwr

Solid Exterior Paint

Upfitter Pkg

P215/75r15 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
4-speed Electronically-controlled
Automatic Transmission W/od

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Body-color Rear Bumper W/step Pad
Composite Halogen Headlamps

Dual Black Below-eye-line Foldaway Mirrors

Sliding Rh Side/rear Panel Door
Windows-inc: Fixed Glass
Sliding Rh Side Cargo Door

INTERIOR

Embossed Black Front Rubber Mat
Pwr Windows

Pwr Door Locks

Rear Hvac Quick Connect Fittings

Deluxe Heater W/side Window Defoggers

Front Underseat Floor Ducts

Model Astro
Year 1999

VIN 1GBDM19WXXB133385
Trim Hightop Conversion Van

Color Ivory White

Engine  4.3L Vortec 4300 SFI V6 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

Color-keyed Front Headliner

Dual Vinyl Color-keyed Padded Sunshades
W/map Bands

Visor Mirror

Stepwell/storage Compartment Lamps
Delayed llluminated Entry Lamps

MECHANICAL

4.3l (262) Sfi V6 Vortec 4300 Engine
4-speed Electronically-controlled
Automatic Transmission W/od

105 Amp Alternator

Independent Coil Spring Front Suspension
Front Stabilizer Bar

P215/75r15 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
Winch-type Spare Tire Carrier Mounted
Under Floor At Rear

25 Gallon Fuel Tank

Incomplete Vehicle Certification

Total Base Price
Upfitter Preferred Equipment Group
Complete Body Windows
Dutch Doors

HIGHWAY MPG

$19,725.00

$978.00
$368.00
$364.00

Etr Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, Compact Disc, Auto Tone C$860I00

(4) Brushed Aluminum Wheels
Driver-side 6-way Pwr Seat
Keyless Remote Lock

Deep Tinted Glass

Electric Remote Black Exterior Mirrors
P215/75r15 All-season Sbr Owl Tires

Side Door Swing-out Glass

Black Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel

MSRP

$273.00
$240.00
$150.00
$107.00
$98.00
$88.00
$77.00
$54.00

$22,882.00




